Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
e Appeal Wave is 173
e Funding Year is or 2022

Committed
Amount

Requested
Amount

Service Provider Applicant

FRN Svc

SLD Explanation

(SPIN)

Atlantic Computing
Technology Corp
(143035812)

ComputerSupport LLC
(143035354)

ePlus Technology, Inc.
(143006553)

IT Management
Corporation
(143033893)

Logicalis Inc
(143004779)

MSPNETWORKS LLC
(143035891)

(BEN)
Ellington Public
Schools
(122254)

Excel Academy

Charter School -

District Office
(16063656)

Meriden School
District
(122486)

Evergreen
School District
(144338)

Littleton Elem
Sch District 65
(142985)

Merrick
Academy
Queens Public
Charter School
(221445)

CT

MA

CT

CA

AZ

NY

2299049030

2299052580

2299052664

2299035382

2299022377

2299037412

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2299052580.003 was
modified from Switch t...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $54537.00
to $0.00 to rem...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2299022377.002 was

modified from Connecto...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $50,451.12
to $37,204.92 ...

$6,085.80

$12,924.57

$352,695.62

$429,960.36

$450,430.71

$25,249.18

$6,085.80

$12,924.57

$352,695.62

$429,960.36

$450,430.71

$25,249.18




Service Provider Applicant

Requested Committed

State FRN Status SLD Explanation Amount Amount

(SPIN) (BEN)

Workable Programs & Coleman Indep ﬁfggﬁtpsgol\\]/leglﬁhe

Systems Inc School Dist 35 OK 2299056882 IC Funded applicant did not submit $14,202.47 $14,202.47
(143013381) (139853) pp

any RAL correctio...
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